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NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL
An Autonomous Inslitution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile
Name of the Institntion : K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research

Place : Panchavati, Dist. Nashik, Maharashtra
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Iastitutional CGPA =
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NAAC

Citeria
Weightage

(Wr)

Citerion-wise
Weighted

Grade Point
(ctwGP)

Citerion-zpise
Grade

Point Aoeruges
(cr wGPi /w)

I. Curricular Aspects

il. Teading-lzarning anil Eoaluation

IIL Research, Consultancy anil Extension

IV. Infrastructure and ltarning Resources

V. Stubnt Support and Progression

W. Gooemancc, Icadership B Managemmt

WI. Innooations and Best Practices

100

3s0

150

100

100

100

100

300

1000

410

370

300

320

330

3.00

2.86

2.73

3.70

3.00

3.20

3.30

Total
7

!ar, = 10fi)
i=7

7

XfrwGP/ = 3030

3.03

A. .4.

'\7

Oa/e : 3ep/em6er 26, 2ot6

. ThiB cdtification is valid for a period of .Fir? year6 with dfect from Sept€mb€r 25, Z}l8
' Ar inBtitutionel CGPA on reven point scele in the range of 3.75 - 4.00 derote6 A* grade,

351 - 3.rS denotes A'grade, 3,Ol - 350 denof.eo A gade,2-76 - 3,00 denoted B- grade,
2J1 - 275 denot€s B'gr.d€, ZOl - Z5O denoteB B grade,15 - 2m denotB C grade

' Scores rounded off to tll€ €are6t integ€r
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