





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : K. K. Wagh Institute of Engineering Education and Research

Place: Panchavati, Dist. Nashik, Maharashtra

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP;)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i /W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspe <mark>cts</mark>	100	300	3.00
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	350	1000	2.86
III.	Research, Consultancy and Extension	150	410	2.73
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	100	370	3.70
V.	Student Support and Progression	100	300	3.00
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	100	320	3.20
VII.	Innovations and Best Practices	100	330	3.30
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} \Sigma w_i = 1000$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i) = 3030$	

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{3030}{1000} = \boxed{3.03}$$

Grade = A

Date: September 26, 2018



S.C. seeme Director



[•] This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from September 26, 2018

An institutional CGPA on seven point scale in the range of 3.76 - 4.00 denotes A⁺⁺ grade, 3.51 - 3.75 denotes A⁺ grade, 3.01 - 3.50 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B⁺⁺ grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B⁺ grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade

[·] Scores rounded off to the nearest integer